
0m 1m 5m 1:200

0m 1m 5m 1:200

0m 1m 5m 1:200

Purley Way Playing Fields - Proposed Building
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Team changing

Officials changing

Accessible changing

First Aid

Corridor with bench and lockers

Services

A01

A07

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

B01

B07

B02

B03

B04

B05

B06

B11

B08

B09

B10

C01

C02

C03

C04

C05

E01

0m 1m 5m 1:200

N

0m 1m 5m 1:200

N

BB

AA

WEST ELEVATION EAST ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATION

5.0m

5.0m

5.0m 5.0m

4.0m

4.0m

4.0m 4.0m

2.6m

0.0m

0.0m

0.0m 0.0m

2.6m

2.6m 2.6m

INDICATIVE MATERIALS

BUILDING ELEVATIONS 1:200

0m 1m 5m 1:200

N

Community Engagement October 2018

SITE SECTION AA - 1:1500

SITE SECTION BB - 1:1500

SITE SECTION AA - 1:500

SITE SECTION BB - 1:500

A
A

BB

SITE SECTIONS


